

Inaugural Women of Virtue Sponsorship Levels

Jackson Convention Complex April 5-6, 2024

105 East Pascagoula St. Jackson, Mississippi

Anderson United Methodist Church

April 07, 2024 Hanging Moss Rd. Jackson, Mississippi



Dear Friends and Supporters:

The Anderson United Methodist Church (AUMC) has existed since 1914. Next year, the church will be 110 years old, and delighted to plan the Inaugural Women of Virtue Conference at the Jackson Convention Complex on April 5-6, 2024. The conference will conclude on Sunday, April 7, 2024, with worship services at AUMC. The event's purpose is for women of all religious denominations to gather in a safe, spiritual environment to reflect, relax, and rejuvenate while being informed and inspired to live a healthy, Godcentered life.

You will experience inspirational and relaxing workshops, a conference luncheon, worship services, and vendor shopping during the conference. The entertainment will be fantastic, beginning on April 5, 2024, with Comedian Small Fire; she will surely make you laugh, and Maurette Brown-Clark will usher the spirit in with her musical selections; on April 6, 2024, enjoy musical selections from Brian Courtney Wilson and Karen Clark Sheard. The conference will conclude on April 7, 2024, at AUMC, with a dynamic worship service beginning at 10:15 AM led by Bishop Sharma Lewis, who will provide a soul-stirring closing message, culminating with a Sister-2-Sister Brunch at noon at the AUMC Upper Fellowship Hall.

I invite you to join us as a partner in sponsoring the Inaugural Women of Virtue Conference. Thank you in advance for your commitment to our conference.

For additional information regarding the conference, don't hesitate to contact Gloria J. Dodd, Sponsorship Chairperson, at 601-260-4924 or Gloriadodd1102@att.net.

Thank you for your consideration and support.

Sincerely,

Felicia Favin

Dr. Felicia Gavin, Event Chairperson

Glaria & Dodd

Gloria J. Dodd, Sponsorship Chairperson



Inaugural Women of Virtue Conference Sponsorship Levels

Platinum *\$5,000*

- One (1) premium seating for ten (10) guests at the Women of Virtue Luncheon
- Four (4) conference registrations
- Four (4) VIP hospitality passes
- Company logo branded on the digital conference Schedule -at A Glance
- One (1) vendor booth space
- Company logo displayed on digital monitors inside JCC ballroom and foyer.
- Company acknowledgments during the conference as a Platinum Sponsor

Gold \$2,500

- Half-table premium seating of five (5) guests at the Women of Virtue Luncheon
- Two (2) conference registrations
- Two (2) VIP hospitality passes
- One (1) vendor booth space
- Company logo displayed on digital monitors inside the JCC ballroom.
- Company acknowledgements during the conference as a Gold Sponsor

Silver \$1,000

- Two (2) conference registrations
- Two (2) VIP hospitality passes
- Two (2) Passes to Friday and Saturday night services featuring national performing artists
- Company acknowledgments during the conference as a Silver Sponsor

Bronze \$500

- Two (2) conference registrations
- Two (2) VIP hospitality passes
 - Company acknowledgments during the conference as a Bronze Sponsor

Donor *\$250*

- One (1) Pass to Friday and Saturday night services featuring national performing artists
- Company acknowledgments during the conference as a Donor Sponsor



Donor Response Card

	Inaugural Women of Virtue Conference April 5 - 7, 2024	Platinum Sponsor \$5,000	
		Gold Sponsor \$2,500	
		Silver Sponsor \$1,000	
		☐ Bronze Sponsor \$500	
		Donor \$250	
	Name:		
	Address: City, State, Zip:		
	Phone:		
	E-Mail:		
	Insert/Attach Company Logo		



Thank You for Your Support

Check enclosed	Amount \$		
Charge my Credit Card			
☐ Visa ☐ Discover ☐ Mastercard ☐ AmEx			
Name on card:			
Account #:			
Expiration Date:	CVV		
Signature			
PLEASE MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO			

Anderson United Methodist Church Attn: WOV Conference / Gloria J. Dodd

Mailing Address:

6205 Hanging Moss Road Jackson, MS 39206